CURRENCY

POUND STERL

BANK OF SIERRA

LEONE REFERENCE RATES

ING

U.S. DOLLAR

SWISS FRANC

EURO

WAUA

MARKET SURVEILLANCE

FINANCIAL MARKETS DEPARTMENT

MIDRATE

29.2958
22.6950
25.6722
24,4652

30.0681

BANK OF STERRA LEONE REFERENCE RATES AS AT:

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONE
DANISH KRONE
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E.DIRHAMS
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
HONG KONG

S.D.R.

CFA FRANC
GAMBIAN DALASI
GUINEAN FRANC
GHANABANK CEDI
NAIRA

CENTRAL BANK LIBERIA
RIMBANK OUGUIYA
CABO VERDE ESCUDOS

25-Mar-25

29.2958
22.6950
15.8433
25.6722
2.2476
0.1507
2.1554
3.2798
14,2583
24,4652
6.0497
73.4508
6.1788
1.2420
3.1249
2.9191
30.1595
0.0373
0.3184
0.0026
1.4578
0.0147

N.A.
0.1134

N.A.
0.2221

The Bank of Sierra Leone Refernce Exchange Rate can also be accessed on the Bank's website: http://www.bsl.gov.sl
NOTE: Mid-Rate is Weighted Average Mid-Rate

#01v/0!
#p1v/0!
#p1v/0!
#p1v/0!
#p1v/0!
#01v/0!
#p1v/0!
#p1v/0!
#D1V/0!
#p1v/0!
#01V/0!
#p1v/0!
#p1v/0!
#D1V/0!
#p1v/0!

#DIV/0!



POUND STERLING
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONER
DANISH KRONER
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E. DIRHAM
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
USD (AGAINST SDR)
HONG KONG DOLLAR

25-Mar-25

—

BUYING SELLING
VALUE TO THE VALUE TO THE
U.S. DOLLAR U.S. DOLLAR
0.7747 0.7747
1.4320 1.4329
0.8836 0.8844
10.0953 10.0992
150.5926 150.6972
10.5237 10.5353
6.9174 6.9217
1.5910 1.5924
0.9276 0.9277
3.7482 3.7546
0.3064 0.3116
3.6724 3.6737
18.2586 18.2865
7.2613 7.2642
1.3289
1.7741 1.7754

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE

NEW LEONE DAILY EXCHANGE RATES

PREPARED BY MARKET SURVEILLANCE SECTION




